
Weigh Calibration Test Report

Avery

3205CLE

B642928

250 x 0.5kg

Factory

0

10.0

20.5

30.5

41.0

51.0
102.0

153.0

203.0

250.0

60.0

60.060.0

60.0

60.0

SAMPLE ONLY - Rebalance needle 

assembly.

0

10.0

20.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

100.0

150.0

200.0

250.0

+125kg

Fair

0

10

20

30

40

50

100

150

200

250

Client Scaletec

ID

Retest Date

Make

Model

Serial#

Capacity

Location

Corner test (     ) Comments

Tare

Condition

Date Tested

Applied Mass (     ) Pre-Adjustment (     ) Post-Adjustment (     )

Completed by: Tony Jarman Signed:_____________________

All masses used and test results shown are traceable to the national standard. 

Masses test cert# W1863 issued by Ministry of consumer affairs.

kgkgkg

kg

Pass 

Cert# 1493

23 April 2014


