

Weigh Calibration Test Report

Client Scaletec Cert# 1493

Make Avery Capacity 250 x 0.5kg ID

Model3205CLETare+125kgLocationFactorySerial#B642928ConditionFair

Applied Mass (kg)	Pre-Adjustment (kg)	Post-Adjustment (kg)
0	0	0
10	10.0	10.0
20	20.5	20.0
30	30.5	30.0
40	41.0	40.0
50	51.0	50.0
100	102.0	100.0
150	153.0	150.0
200	203.0	200.0
250	250.0	250.0

Corner test (kg) Comments

60.0 SAMPLE ONLY - Rebalance needle assembly.

Date Tested Retest Date

60.0

Pass 🗸

60.0

Completed by: Tony Jarman

All masses used and test results shown are traceable to the national standard. Masses test cert# W1863 issued by Ministry of consumer affairs.